Show Name : MoQHA Gateway Classic All Breed (2016)

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Loping Radical
Avalablebyinvitation
Zippin A Breeze
Real Hot N Spicey
Roamin Round Here

Loping In The Knight

Willed To Be Good

Exhibitor Name :

Brian E Cox

Kenny Lakins
Maggie Grandquist
Ashley L Lakins
Travis Duit

Micah L Hansen
Brendon Mehochko

Show Name : MoQHA Gateway Classic All Breed (2016)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 1

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Allen/Marilyn Wade
Peek Owen
Alexandra Chavez

Scott and Linda Berwick

Dwain/Mary Jo Gold
Debra Sharp
Cindy S Carlson

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

5/29/16

: $1,385.00
Money Earned

$554.00
$415.50
$277.00
$138.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5/29/16

: $0.00

Money Earned



