Show Name :	MoQHA Gateway Classic All Breed (2016)	5/29/16
Class Name :	Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure	
Class Entries :	7 Money Awar	ded: \$1,385.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Loping Radical	Brian E Cox	Allen/Marilyn Wade	\$554.00
2	Avalablebyinvitation	Kenny Lakins	Peek Owen	\$415.50
3	Zippin A Breeze	Maggie Grandquist	Alexandra Chavez	\$277.00
4	Real Hot N Spicey	Ashley L Lakins	Scott and Linda Berwick	\$138.50
5	Roamin Round Here	Travis Duit	Dwain/Mary Jo Gold	\$0.00
6	Loping In The Knight	Micah L Hansen	Debra Sharp	\$0.00
7	Willed To Be Good	Brendon Mehochko	Cindy S Carlson	\$0.00

Show Name : MoQHA Gateway Classic All Breed (2016)	5/29/16	
Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure		
Class Entries : 1	Money Awarded : \$0.00	

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com